
         COMMITTEE TIMETABLE SEPTEMBER 2007 – DECEMBER 2008   APPENDIX 

DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

Tue 4 Sep 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 5 Sep 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 12 Sep 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thu 13 Sep 
9.30 a.m. 

 
Tue 18 Sep 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 19 Sep 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thu 20 Sep 
9.30 a.m. 

 
Wed 26 Sep 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m 

 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 

 
Tue 2 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Tue 9 Oct 
11.00 a.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Licensing Board 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Burgh Hall, Dumbarton 
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DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

 
Thu 11 Oct 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 24 Oct 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Thu 25 Oct 
9.30 a.m. 

 
Wed 31 Oct 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 

 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
TBC 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

 
Tue 6 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 7 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thu 8 Nov 
9.30 a.m. 

 
Wed 14 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Thu 15 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 21 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
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Wed 28 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 
Tue 4 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 12 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Thu 13 Dec 
9.30 a.m. 

 
Wed 19 Dec 

7.00 p.m. 
 

Thu 20 Dec 
9.30 a.m. 

 
 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
Appeals Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 
 
 
Appeals Committee 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
TBC 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
TBC 

 

 
2008 
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Tue 8 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 9 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 16 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 23 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 30 Jan 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 

 
Tue 5 Feb 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 13 Feb 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 20 Feb 

2.00 p.m. 
 

Wed 27 Feb 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

 

 
Tue 4 March 
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10.00 a.m. 
 

Wed 5 March 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 12 March 

10.00 a.m. 
 

Wed 19 March 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 26 March 

10.00 a.m. 
 

7.00 p.m. 
 
 

Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 
Tue 1 April 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 16 April 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 23 April  
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 30 April  

7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
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Tue 6 May 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 7 May 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 14 May 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 21 May 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 28 May  
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 
 

 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 
Tue 3 June 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 11 June 

10.00 a.m. 
 

Wed 18 June  
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 25 June 

7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 
 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
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JULY RECESS 

 
 

Tue 5 Aug 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 6 Aug 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 13 Aug  
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 20 Aug 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 

Wed 27 Aug 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 

 
Tue 2 Sept 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 10 Sept 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 17 Sept  

2.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 

 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
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DATE MEETING LOCATION COMMENTS 

 
Wed 24 Sept  

7.00 p.m. 

 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

 
Tue 7 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 8 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 15 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 22 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
 
 

Wed 29 Oct 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing, Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 

 

Tue 4 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 12 Nov 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 19 Nov 

2.00 p.m. 
 

 
Planning Committee 
 
Licensing Committee 
 
 
Audit & Performance Review Committee 
 
 
Community Participation Committee 
 

 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
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Wed 26 Nov 
7.00 p.m. 

 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 

Tue 2 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 3 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
Wed 10 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
2.00 p.m. 

 
Wed 17 Dec 
10.00 a.m. 

 
7.00 p.m. 

 
Planning Committee 
 
 
Housing Environment & Economic Development 
Committee 
 
Education and Lifelong Learning Committee 
 
Social Work and Health Improvement Committee 
 
 
Corporate and Efficient Governance Committee 
 
West Dunbartonshire Council 

 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Council Offices, Dumbarton 
 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
 
Town Hall, Clydebank 
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